HSD Central Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus: 9
1st Run 2nd Run
6:08 am 7:08 AM
6:19 am 7:19 AM
6:27 am 7:27 AM
6:40 am 7:40 AM
Bus: 10
1st Run 2nd Run
6:06 am 7:06 AM
6:17 am 7:17 AM
6:32 am 7:32 AM
6:45 am 7:45 AM
7:01 am 8:01 AM
Bus: 11
1st Run 2nd Run
6:09 am 7:09 AM
6:17 am 7:22 AM
6:28 am 7:28 AM
6:34 am 6:44 AM
6:39 am 6:49 AM
6:45 am 6:55 AM
6:47 am 7:47 AM
6:53 am 7:53 AM
6:58 am 7:58 AM
Bus: 12
1st Run 2nd Run
6:08 am 7:08 AM
6:21 am 7:21 AM
6:29 am 7:29 AM
6:41 am 7:41 AM
Bus: 13
1st Run 2nd Run
6:19 am 7:19 AM
6:31 am 7:31 AM
6:42 am 7:42 AM
6:49 am 7:49 AM
Bus: 14
1st Run 2nd Run
6:08 am 7:08 AM
6:13 am 7:13 AM
6:26 am 7:26 AM
6:39 am 7:39 AM
6:52 am 7:52 AM

Stop Location:

SCHOOL DRIVEWAY @ BROWN ES

CLANFIELD DR @ SHERWOOD FOREST DR
Coldwater ES

GREENWAY MANOR DR @ CYPRESS CREEK DR

Stop Location:

ALBERS POINTE DR @ RIVERSIDE POINTE DR
NORTH FORK RIDGE DR @ TETON CREEK CT
AFSHARI DR @ AFSHARI CIR

PHILIP MEADOWS CT (END)

ARGONNE EST DR @ ARGONNE EST CT

Stop Location:

CANDLEWYCK @ CLUBHOUSE

ROBBINS GROVE DR @ ROBBINS WAY DR

136 BEHLMANN MEADOWS WAY

246 BEHLMANN MEADOWS WAY

BEHLMANN MEADOWS WAY @ BEHLMANN FARMS BLVD
4572 BEHLMANN FARMS BLVD

RIVER OAKS DR & RIVERFRONT DR

RIVER OAKS DR & RIVER OAKS CT (front)

RIVER OAKS CT & RIVER OAKS DR (back)

Stop Location:

DEBRIDGE WAY @ PORTSMOUTH MANOR CT
JUSTICE RD @ SALVATION RD

AFFIRMED DR & AFFIRMED DR AT ENTRANCE
3700 SECRETARIAT DR

Stop Location:

East EC

PARTRIDGE RUN DR @ DUNSTONE DR
12884 PARTRIDGE RUN DR
WATERWAYS DR @ DOLPHIN CIR

Stop Location:

PARKTON PL @ NORTHVIEW HEIGHTS CT
WHEAT BRIDGE DR @ TREES EDGE LN
JAMESTOWNE RIDGE DR @ BROADRIDGE LN
BROADRIDGE LN @ MEUSE DR

TRAILBEND DR @ JERRIES LN

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020



HSD Central Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus: 27
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:14 am 7:14 AM BIRKEMEIER DR @ KARSTEN DR
6:27 am 7:27 AM FOXTAIL DR @ FOX CROSSING DR
6:33 am 7:33 AM 94TH AVE @ CHASTE ST
Bus: 28
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:07 am 7:07 AM ARGONNE FOREST DR @ BARATTON DR
6:13 am 7:13 AM ARGONNE FOREST DR @ ARPENT LN
6:19 am 7:19 AM MONDOUBLEAU LN @ MONSOLS DR
6:24 am 7:24 AM DAVEY DR @ BOEING DR
6:29 am 7:29 AM CORDIN DR @ LE SABRE DR
6:33 am 7:33 AM BELCROFT DR @ OLD HALLS FERRY RD
6:38 am 7:38 AM MONSOLS DR & OCEAN VIEW CT
6:42 am 7:42 AM OCEAN SIDE DR & LIGHTHOUSE DR
6:46 am 7:46 AM OCEAN SIDE DR & SEAGULL CT
6:50 am 7:50 AM LIGHTHOUSE DR & PORTLAND RIDGE DR
6:54 am 7:54 AM 4064 PORTLAND RIDGE DR
Bus: 29
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:17 am 7:17 AM KILLBROCK DR @ LAKESIDE HILLS DR
6:28 am 7:28 AM ROCKET DR @ SATELLITE DR
6:39 am 7:39 AM SPACE DR @ ROCKET DR
Bus: 30
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:10 am 7:10 AM Jana ES
6:22 am 7:22 AM RADCLIFFE DR @ SHERWOOD DR
6:32 am 7:32 AM LAWNVIEW DR @ CHARVEL DR
6:44 am 7:44 AM MOULE DR @ MARSIELLE PL
6:56 am 7:56 AM 6TH LN @ 5TH PLZ
Bus: 32
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:11 am 7:11 AM VANDERWOOD DR @ TANGLEBROOK DR
6:25 am 7:25 AM BIELEFELD LN @ BIELEFELD DR
6:37 am 7:37 AM JURY ELEMENTARY
6:50 am 7:50 AM PAPAL DR @ SULLA DR
6:57 AM 7:57 AM LIBERTY LANDING CT @ LIBERTY LANDING DR
7:04 AM 8:04 AM SUGAR PINES CT @ SUGAR CREST DR
Bus: 33
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:10 am 7:10 AM EL CAMARA DR @ COVENTRY DR
6:23 am 7:23 AM LA PADERA LN @ FARM POND CT
6:35am 7:35 AM COVENTRY DR @ SHEFFIELD DR
6:46 am 7:46 AM SHEFFIELD DR @ CHAMPANA LN
6:57 am 7:57 AM CHAMPANA LN @ VIZCUYA CT

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020



HSD Central Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus: 34
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:18 am 7:18 AM KENNEWICK DR @ CENTERBROOK DR
6:31 am 7:31 BRANRIDGE RD @ PRIORYBROOK RD
6:47 am 7:47 AM PRENTICE DR @ LONGHORN TRL
Bus: 49
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:07 am 7:07 AM BALTIC DR @ WILLOW MOUND LN
6:18 am 7:18 AM BALTIC DR @ LUXURY DR
6:30 am 7:30 AM GRANTS PKWY @ DAWNVIEW DR
6:43 am 7:43 AM PARMER DR @ HARTING DR
Bus: 62
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:07 am 7:07 AM WOODPATH DR @ COVEY CT
6:19 am 7:19 AM 1683 RUDELLE DR
6:31 am 7:31 AM NORBERG DR @ SPANGLER DR
Bus: 64
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:08 am 7:08 AM MEADOW TRAILS DR @ MEADOW PASS DR
6:18 am 7:18 AM CHATEAU DE MARCAY DR @ KILMORY DR
6:29 am 7:29 AM SPRING BEAUTY DR @ FIREWEED CT
6:39 am 7:39 AM SPRING BEAUTY DR @ PARTRIDGE BERRY DR
Bus: 65
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:09 am 7:09 AM JERRIES LN @ KINGSHEAD DR
6:21 am 7:21 AM KINGSFONT PL @ SHALIMAR DR
6:31am 7:31 AM KINGSFONT PL @ STRAND DR
6:45 am 7:45 AM KINGSHEAD DR @ RED LION DR
Bus: 80
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:10 am 7:10 AM GRANTS PKWY @ LEXINGTON PARK
6:21 am 7:21 AM SOUTH PARK LN @ NORTH PARK LN
6:32 am 7:32 AM PALM DR @ LEISURE DR
6:38 am 7:38 AM SHOREWOOD DR @ SPRINGHURST DR
6:43 am 7:43 AM KINGSFORD DR @ BRENTHAVEN LN
6:55 am 7:55 AM EMERALD CREEK DR @ CHAPEL COVE CT
Bus: 100
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:09 am 7:09 AM KILMORY DR @ MATLOCK DR
6:20 am 7:20 AM GREENWAY CHASE DR @ KEW GARDENS DR
6:31 am 7:31 AM MATLOCK DR @ VENTNOR PL
6:42 am 7:42 AM MATLOCK DR @ CELERITY DR

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020



HSD Central Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus: 107
1st Run 2nd Run
6:10 am 7:10 AM
6:21 am 7:21 AM
6:32 am 7:32 AM
6:43 am 7:43 AM
6:54 am 7:54 AM

Bus: 130
1st Run 2nd Run
6:08 am 7:08 AM
6:19 am 7:19 AM
6:30 am 7:30 AM
6:41 am 7:41 AM
6:52 am 7:52 AM

Stop Location:

11950 NORTH RANCH DR

NORTH RANCH DR @ DALLAVIS DR

FOXSHIRE DR @ RANCHVIEW DR

PAR. RUN DR & CHES DR- SHOPPING CTR SIDE
PARTRIDGE RUN DR @ MIGNON DR

Stop Location:

VERDUN ESTATES DR @ VIEMBRA DR

RUE DE RENARD ST @ MONDOUBLEAU LN
ANGE DR @ LES CHERBOURG LN

FORTE DE FRANCE LN @ DOMENIQUE LN
JOST ESTATES DR @ JOST MANOR DR

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020



HSD West Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus:

1st Run
6:06 am
6:20 am
6:31 am
6:43 am
6:55am

Bus:

1st Run
6:17 am
6:29 am
6:43 am
6:55 am
7:06 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:06 am
6:17 am
6:28 am
6:40 am
6:51 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:07 am
6:19 am
6:31am
6:43 am
6:53 am
7:04 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:17 am
6:29 am
6:36 am
6:48 am
7:00 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:19 am
6:32 am
6:46 am

3
2nd Run
7:06 AM
7:20 AM
7:31 AM
7:43 AM
7:55 AM

4
2nd Run
7:17 AM
7:29 AM
7:43 AM
7:55 AM
8:06 AM

35
2nd Run
7:06
7:17 AM
7:28 AM
7:40 AM
7:51 AM

36
2nd Run
7:07 AM
7:19 AM
7:31 AM
7:43 AM
7:53 AM
8:04 AM

37
2nd Run
7:17 AM
7:29 AM
7:36 AM
7:48 AM
8:00 AM

38
2nd Run
7:19 AM
7:32 AM
7:04 AM

Stop Location:

RUTH DR @ EDNA DR
ELDORADO DR @ MONTEREY DR
ALBERTO LN @ FLORISOTA DR
LOEKES DR @ ROANOKE PL
ROSETTA DR @ THOMPSON DR

Stop Location:

RIVERWOOD ESTATES BLVD @ SEMINARY CT
RIVERWOOD ESTATES BLVD @ BEAUJOLAIS DR
RIVERWOOD TRAILS DR @ GASTORF PL
RIVERWOOD TRAILS DR @ RIVERWOOD PLACE DR
KRAUSE HILL PL @ HUTCHINSON WAY PL

Stop Location:

KINGSFORD DR @ SADDLE RIDGE DR
CENTRAL PKWY @ NEW SUN DR
CENTRAL PKWY @ PALM DR

LOVE LN @ PELICAN LN

HUMES LN @ APPLE BLOSSOM CT

Stop Location:

Lusher ES

Walker ES

LOVELAND DR @ ASPEN DR

LINDSAY LN @ MARRISA DR (near Torero)
LINDSAY LN @ CEDAR PL

LEDYARD DR @ BLUE HERON DR

Stop Location:

ORANGEDALE LN @ LIMEDALE LN
7 BRUCE DR

8/7 BRUCE DR - TURN AROUND
LOYOLA DR @ MANRESA LN
ROSETTA DR @ THOMPSON DR

Stop Location:

281 AVANT DR

FLAMINGO DR @ SUNSET DR

DUNN RD @ DOUGLAS W PALMER PL

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020



HSD West Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus:

1st Run
6:08 am
6:21 am
6:34 am
6:48 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:16 am
6:27 am
6:38 am
6:47 AM
7:00 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:09 am
6:20 am
6:31 am
6:42 am
6:57 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:06 am
6:20 am
6:33 am
6:46 am
6:58 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:20 am
6:33am
6:44 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:12 am
6:24 am
6:36 am

39
2nd Run
7:08 AM
7:21 AM
7:34 AM
7:48 AM

40
2nd Run
7:16 AM
7:27 AM
7:38 AM
7:47 AM
8:00 AM

41
2nd Run
7:09 AM
7:20 AM
7:31 AM
7:42 AM
7:57 AM

43
2nd Run
7:06 AM
7:20 AM
7:33 AM
7:46 AM
7:58 AM

44
2nd Run
7:20 AM
7:33 AM
7:44 AM

45
2nd Run
7:12 AM
7:24 AM
7:36 AM

Stop Location:

Lawson ES

FRONT & BACK KEEVEN LANE RIVER CHASE APTS
FLORDAWN DR & PELICAN ISLAND DR - FRONT
Russell ES

Stop Location:

OLIAN DR @ BURCKE DR

COACH LIGHT LN

TOWNHOUSE LN @ LAMPLIGHT LN
HOLIDAY AVE @ DE VILLE DR
HOLIDAY AVE @ IMPERIAL DR

Stop Location:

LINDBERGH & CHAPARRALL & EXTENDED STAY
355 CHAPEL RIDGE DR

FEE FEE RD @ CHAPARRALL CREEK DR

UTZ LN @ AIRSHIRE PL

BROOKES VILLAGE MOBLE HOMR PARK

Stop Location:

LAUREL BLUFFS DR @ UPPER LAUREL BLUFFS CT
West Early Childhood

Garrett ES

PLUM TREE LN @ SPRING FOREST LN

MISSOURI BOTTOM RD @ HERITAGE HEIGHTS CIR

Stop Location:

8739 SANTA BELLA DR

ELWYN DR @ NOBLE DR

N HANLEY RD @ BRITTANY TOWN PL

Stop Location:

8609 MORNINGAIRE CIR

STEVE AVE @ FROSTVIEW LN
MIDWOOD AVE @ SAGEWOOD LN

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020



HSD West Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus: 52
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:12 am 7:12 AM TROTWOOD DR @ TALLY HO DR
6:24 am 7:24 AM BERKRIDGE DR @ BOELLNER DR
6:36 am 7:36 AM CLOVER LN @ BUDDIE DR
6:48 am 7:48 AM 120 BRACKLEIGH LN
Bus: 53
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:00 AM 7:00 AM ARMSTRONG ELEMENTARY
6:13 am 7:13 AM DU BOURG LN @ DE SMET DR
6:26 am 7:26 AM RICHWOOD LN @ MIDWOOD AVE
Bus: 90
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:11 am 7:11 AM JENKEE AVE @ GERALD AVE
6:23 am 7:23 AM RADFORD DR @ MUNDY DR
6:34 am 7:34 AM PAUL AVE @ FLORDAWN DR
6:46 am 7:46 AM CHARBONIER RD @ PARK SIDE ESTATES CT
6:57 am 7:57 AM BLUFF PARKS DR @ BLUE HERON DR
Bus: 133
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:06 am 7:06 AM CANISIUS LN @ HAZELVALLEY DR
6:14 am 7:14 AM TAHOE DR @ YAQUI DR
6:22 am 7:22 AM TAHOE DR @ YAQUI DR
6:30 am 7:30 AM RIVERWOOD TRAILS DR @ LANAWOOD CT
6:38 am 7:38 AM DRIFTWOOD TRAILS DR @ ACORN TRAIL DR
6:48 am 7:48 AM LA CUESTA DR @ ANNILO DR
6:58 am 7:58 AM 2157 BIENVILLE DR
Bus: 135
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:08 am 7:08 AM CENTRAL PKWY @ MILLVALLEY DR
6:19 am 7:19 AM KINGSFORD DR @ FARFLUNG DR
6:31 am 7:31 AM FOGGY BOTTOM DR
6:45 am 7:45 AM FERNBROOK LN @ MARK TWAIN DR
6:58 am 7:58 AM FALCON DR @ ORLEANS LN
Bus: 136
1st Run 2nd Run Stop Location:
6:06 am 7:06 AM COACHMAN LN @ HAVENTREE DR
6:17 am 7:17 AM 503 HOLIDAY AVE
6:28 am 7:28 AM DE VILLE DR @ TESON RD
6:40 am 7:40 AM LIGHTWOOD DR @ VINELAND DR
6:51 am 7:51 AM 601 VILLAGE SQUARE DRIVE

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020



HSD East Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus:

1st Run
6:08 am
6:18 am
6:26 am
6:34 am
6:41 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:09 am
6:18 am
6:28 am
6:36 am
6:44 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:20 am
6:29 am
6:37 am
6:47 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:19 am
6:30 am
6:38 am
6:46 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:07 am
6:16 am
6:24 am
6:32 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:11 am
6:20 am
6:27 am
6:36 am
6:44 am
6:51 am

2
2nd Run
7:08 AM
7:18 AM
7:26 AM
7:34 AM
7:41 AM

5
2nd Run
7:09 AM
7:18 AM
7:28 AM
7:36 AM
7:44 AM

26
2nd Run
7:20 AM
7:29 AM
7:37 AM
7:47 AM

46
2nd Run
7:19 AM
7:30 AM
7:38 AM
7:46 AM

47
2nd Run
7:07 AM
7:16 AM
7:24 AM
7:32 AM

56
2nd Run
7:11 AM
7:20 AM
7:27 AM
7:36 AM
7:44 AM
7:51 AM

Stop Location:

OAK PARK LEASING OFFICE
BAYONNE DR @ CROSSETT DR
RAYMOND AVE @ TWILLMAN AVE
RAYMOND AVE @ REDMAN BLVD
RAYMOND AVE @ BROADLAWNS LN

Stop Location:

1315 N GARDEN DR

ASPEN WOODS DR

CADIGAN DR @ PARKMONT DR
COPPERGATE LN @ CRITERION AVE
BAYONNE DR @ RAYMOND AVE

Stop Location:

MOLLERUS DR @ SEABURY DR
BELLEFONTAINE ESTATES CT @ DESHA LN
BELGROVE DR @ RUNNINGBROOK DR
BELGROVE DR @ CHURCH DRIVEWAY

Stop Location:

PETITE CHALET DR @ BRIARBRAE DR
BOWERS AVE @ BARON AVE
BOWERS AVE @ REALE AVE

LAVIDA AVE @ MAPLE AVE

Stop Location:

LARIMORE ES

LAVIDA AVE @ SORIA ST
CORDOVA ST @ MADRID AVE
CORDOVA ST @ LARIMORE RD

Stop Location:

LEWIS LANDING DR @ HARBOR LANDING CIR
LINNELL DR @ HERITAGE DR

LINNELL DR @ AINSWORTH DR

LANDSEER DR @ VORHOF DR

MURAT DR @ OLD HALLS FERRY RD

ASHTON DR @ HALLSTEAD DR

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020

Page 42



HSD East Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

Bus:

1st Run
6:09 am
6:17 am
6:25 am
6:33 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:09 am
6:17 am
6:26 am
6:34 am
6:43 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:08 am
6:17 am
6:25 am
6:33am
6:42 am
6:50 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:09 am
6:19 am
6:30 am
6:38 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:11 am
6:21 am
6:32 am
6:40 am
6:48 am

Bus:

1st Run
6:14 am
6:17 am
6:25 am
6:33am
6:42 am

63

66

67

69

73

74

2nd Run
7:09 AM
7:17 AM
7:25 AM
7:33 AM

2nd Run
7:09 AM
7:17 AM
7:26 AM
7:34 AM
7:43 AM

2nd Run
7:08 AM
7:17 AM
7:25 AM
7:33 AM
7:42 AM
7:50 AM

2nd Run
7:09 AM
7:19 AM
7:30 AM
7:38 AM

2nd Run
7:11 AM
7:21 AM
7:32 AM
7:40 AM
7:48 AM

2nd Run
7:14 AM
7:17 AM
7:25 AM
7:33 AM
7:42 AM

Stop Location:

CRITERION AVE @ TRAMPE HEIGHTS LN
CRITERION AVE @ SPANISH POND RD
COLUMBUS DR @ PINTA DR

GARDEN LN @ KRENNING LN

Stop Location:

TALISMAN LN @ TALISMAN CT
HIDDEN LAKE DR @ PARKTREE LN
JENNER LN JUST EAST OF LUSHER
WILLOWCREST LN @ SIESTA LN
Twillman ES

Stop Location:

VICTORIAN VILLAGE DR @ VICTORY WAY LN
POGGEMOELLER RD @ NOB HILL DR
12081/12082 ROSEMIST DR

HIDDEN LAKE DR @ LAKEHEIGHTS LN

SPANISH GARDEN DR @ SANTA DELORA WALK
SAN RICARDO DR @ SANTA DELORA WALK

Stop Location:

JAMES PATRICK & JAMES PATRICK
HORIZON VILLAGE DR AT CLUBHOUSE
CLOCK TOWER DR @ FORESTEDGE DR
CLOCK TOWER DR @ TREEYARD LN

Stop Location:

SOMERSET TERRACE DR @ SOMERSET GREEN CT
11 HARNEYWOLD DR

TRASK DR @ ELKINS DR

ELKINS DR @ MINNEFORD DR

ATMORE DR @ TRASK DR

Stop Location:

SUGARTRAILS APARTMENTS LEASING OFFICE
LINNELL DR @ HABER DR

NETHERTON DR @ LANDSEER DR
NETHERTON DR @ FARBER DR

BACK UP TO LEASING OFFICE

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020

Page 43



HSD East Corridor - Grab-and-Go Meal Delivery Routes

*Meal Delivery Routes will only run on days when school is in session*

1st Run
6:00 am
6:09 am
6:18 am
6:26 am
6:35am
6:45 am
6:53 am

1st Run
6:07 am
6:15 am
6:23 am
6:31 am
6:39 am
6:47 am

1st Run
6:09 am
6:18 am
6:27 am
6:35am
6:43 am

Bus: 76
2nd Run
7:00 AM
7:09 AM
7:18 AM
7:26 AM
7:35 AM
7:45 AM
7:53 AM

Bus: 78
2nd Run
7:07 AM
7:15 AM
7:23 AM
7:31 AM
7:39 AM
7:47 AM

Bus: 92
2nd Run
7:09 AM
7:18 AM
7:27 AM
7:35 AM
7:43 AM

Stop Location:

FAIR ACRES RD

FOX HALL LN @ EL CAMARA DR

LAS LADERA DR @ LOS CIMAS DR
ARMITAGE DR @ ASHCROFT LN
OUTLOOK DR @ STONYMONT DR
CLOVERFIELD TRL @ MARIDOSA TRL
LATONKA TRL @ PINENEEDLE TRL

Stop Location:

DARLINGTON DR @ ROCHELLE DR
NORGATE DR @ SHARDELL DR
SHARDELL DR @ PORTSMOUTH DR
SHERRINGTON DR @ CLAUDINE DR
EDMAR LN @ FRANCETTA LN
ROSARY LN @ PRENDERGAST LN

Stop Location:

LUSHER RD @ NORMA LN
ARROWPOINT ES

OX BOW LN @ VISTA RIDGE LN
MEADOWDALE DR @ HONEYBROOK LN
MEADOWDALE DR @ WOODSTREAM DR

Prepared by HSD Transportation Department - revised August 25, 2020

Page 44



